Wireless Sensors
Security unplugged
Interlogix® wireless sensors deliver reliable detection and
flexible installation for multiple applications.
2
Wireless sensing
technology to secure
what matters most

•	 Optional external supervised contact
•	 Dimensions (LxWxH): 3.2 x 1.5 x 1.0 in.
Ordering Information
TX-E201 Door/Window Sensor
TX-E231
Door/Window Sensor
w/External Contact
Input
Ordering Information
60-362N-10-319.5 Crystal Door/Window
Sensor, White
60-362N-11-319.5 Crystal Door/Window
Sensor, Brown
60-362N-10-319.5-PK Crystal Door/Window
Sensor, White, 25-Pack
60-362N-29-319.5 Crystal Door/Window
Sensor, UV White
DOOR & WINDOW CONTACTS
Wireless Door & Window Contacts
Discreet and cost-effective, Interlogix® wireless door and window contacts provide advanced
security for diverse applications. Offering a range of wireless door and window contact options, these
solutions install easily for reliable, accurate detection.
Ordering Information
TX-E221 Recessed Door/Window
Sensor
TX-E Series Recessed
•	 Compact design
•	 Easy replaceable battery
•	 Wide gap — up to 1" maximum
•	 Replaceable battery with up to 5 years of
	 battery life (based on usage)
•	 Dimensions: Sensor - 0.75" diameter x
	 2.50" long; Magnet - 0.75" diameter x
	 0.50" long
4
DOOR & WINDOW CONTACTS
Magnetic Contact Sensors Selection Table
Magnetic Contact Mounting Battery Life* Transmitter Supervision Tamper
TX+
Encryption ITI-319
60-362N-29-319.5 Surface 10 years Crystal P P P
TX-E201 Surface 8 years Crystal P P P
TX-E231 Surface 8 years Crystal P P P
TX-E221 Recess 5 years Crystal P P P
TX-E251 Surface 10 years Crystal P P P
TX+DWS Surface 8 years Crystal P P P P
*Battery life values are estimates only. Actual battery life depends on usage.
Ordering Information
TX+DWS TX+ Wireless Door/Window Sensor
TX+DWS Series Encrypted
•	 TX+ Encryption protocol supported for encrypted wireless
	 communication to select Interlogix control panels
•	 ITI-319 protocol supported for wireless communication to all
	 Interlogix control panels and receivers
•	 Interchangeable brown case covers
•	 Up to 8-year battery life with easily replaceable and pre-installed
	 CR-2032 coin-cell batteries
Ordering Information
TX-E251 Long-Range Extended Battery Life Door/Window
Sensor, 319.5MHz
TX-E Series Long Range
•	 10-year battery life (based on typical usage)
•	 Pre-installed CR2 battery with pull tab for quick and easy
	 installation
•	 Maximum RF output power for superior range performance and
	 longer-range applications
•	 Two reed switches for additional flexibility during installation
•	 Terminal block and EOL resistor included for N/C and N/O
	 external contact applications
•	 Brown case cover and magnet covers included
5
Wireless Motion Detectors
Interlogix® wireless motion detectors help secure multiple environments and can be effectively
deployed in indoor/outdoor applications for residential and commercial settings. All wireless
models are easy to install and use advanced signal technology to detect and confirm motion,
and include technology to prevent false alarms.
Crystal PIR
•	 �Optional lenses available for different applications
•	 Pet-immune version available (up to 40 lbs.)
•	 Crystal technology
•	 Three sensitivity settings
•	 40' x 40' coverage pattern
•	 Lithium battery with 5–8 year life
•	 Tamper switch
•	 Masking kit included for adjusting field of view
•	 Comes with a swivel mounting bracket
•	 May be mounted up to 10' high
Ordering Information
TX-E721 Indoor Wireless Pet Immune PIR Detector
Ordering Information
60-511-01-95 Crystal PIR Motion Sensor
60-511-02-95 Pet-Immune Crystal PIR Motion Sensor
Pet Immune PIR